
IE STATE SPEECH SCHEDULE 
Prairie High School Varsity and 9th Grade Teams 

March 11th, 2017 
Vinton Shellsburg High School and Middle School  

(Bus will load at the Success Center Door at 6:15am and depart at 6:30am.) 
 

School Codes:  
Varsity- 994  
9th Grade- 204 

 
PLEASE NOTE:  
Centers 1-16 are in the HIGH SCHOOL 
Centers 17- 22 are in the MIDDLE SCHOOL- 
(There is a shuttle that goes between the buildings!) 
 
8:00 
8:00- Sydney Vaassen (ST) Center 14 
8:10- Kierstin Henricks (REV) Center 12 
8:18- Megan Fear (LP) Center 6 
8:28- Joanna Moody (EXP) Center 4 
8:32- Mari Dawley (PA) Center 2 
8:36- Caroline Sherman (LP) Center 6 
8:36- Lindsey Grady (ACT) Center 10 
8:46- Kelsey Levi (PR) Center 18 
 
9:00 
9:08- Andrea Huang (OO) Center 1 
9:08- Kyle Cook (SS) Center 7 
9:20- Alyssa Grady (REV) Center 12 
9:32- Katie Redden (PA) Center 2 
 
10:00 
10:19- Maddie Zastrow (RN) Center 3 
10:39- Skyler Young (LP) Center 22 
 
11:00 
11:00- Elaina Walter (SMT) Center 16 
11:12- Christie Ngyuen (RN) Center 3 
11:16- Alice Cruse (PR) Center 5 
11:48- Johanna Guerin (PR) Center 5 
 



12:00 
12:36- Kerrigan Levi (ST) Center 9 
 
1:00 
1:00- Mithilesh Sivaprakash (EXP) Center 4 
1:08- Connor Hurley (OO) Center 1 
1:28- Kelsey Levi (SMT) Center 16 
1:46- Kelby Yoder (ST) Center 9 
2:00 
2:14- Aaron Ziskovsky (AD) Center 13 
2:32- Arianna Frazee (OO) Center 1 
2:44- Gabby Lewis (SMT) Center 21 
 
3:00 
3:02- Christie Ngyuen (PO) Center 19 
 
4:00 
4:04- Madie Renner (IMP) Center 15 
4:17- Ashley Kientoff (AD) Center 13 
4:27- Sydnee Gatewood (ACT) Center 8 
 
5:00 
5:00- Mason Zastrow (SS) Center 7 
 
 


